
Product Code WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S

Feature Set IP Base

Uplink Interfaces 2 x 1G (PoE+ input)

Ports 8 x 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet

Total PoE/PoE+ Output Ports 8 PoE

Available PoE Power 124W

Forwarding Bandwidth 10 Gbps

RAM 128 MB

Flash Memory 64 MB

Dimensions 4.44 x 26.9 x 19.4 cm

Package Weight 4.65 Kg

(1) Mode Button (5) System LEDs

(2) USB Type A port (6) 8 x 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Ports

WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S Datasheet

Overview

WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S switch combines both two 1 Gigabit Rj-45 uplinks and eight Gigabit Ethernet ports. There are UPOE supported for uplink,

23.8 total POE budget. WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S offers flexible mounting options and uniquely designed and optimized to use outside device closet,  use case include 

but not limited to open workspaces, conference rooms, classrooms, hotels, cruise lines, conversions, retail point-of-sale  terminals and any other space constrained

deployment.

Quick Specs

Table 1 shows the Quick Specs.

Product Details

Figure 1 shows the front panel of WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S.

Note:
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(3) USB mini-Type B (console) port (7) 2 x 1G (PoE+ input) uplinks

(4) RJ-45 console port

Models Descriptions

CAB-CONSOLE-USB Cisco CAB-CONSOLE-USB Console Cable 6 ft with USB Type A and mini-B

CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45 Cisco CAB-CONSOLE-RJ45 Console Cable 6ft with RJ45 and DB9F

GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM

GLC-LH-SMD Cisco GLC-LH-SMD 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP transceiver module, MMF/SMF, 1310nm, DOM

Models WS-C3560CG-8PC-S WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S

Uplinks 2 x 1G copper or 2 x 1G SFP 2 x 1G (PoE+ input)

Ports 8 x 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet 8 x 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet

Feature set IP Base IP Base

Available PoE Power 124W 124W

Figure 2 shows the back panel of WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S.

The Accessories

Table 2 shows some recommended cables and SFP modules.

Compare to similar item

Table 3 shows the comparison between WS-C3560CG-8PC-S and WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S.

Get more information

Do you have any question about the WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S?  Contact 

us now via Live Chat orsales@gntme.com.

Specification

WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S Specification
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Manufacturer: Cisco

Product ID: WS-C3560CPD-8PT-S

Product Description: Catalyst 3560C PD PSE Switch 8 GE PoE 2 x 1G, IP Base

Product Type: Ethernet Switch

Interfaces/Ports

Total Number of Network  

Ports:
8

Token Ring Port: No

LRE Port: No

Uplink Port: Yes

USB: Yes

Number of PoE Ports: 8

Number of PoE+ Ports: 2

Media & Performance

Ethernet Technology: Gigabit Ethernet

Fast Ethernet

Network Technology: 10/100/1000Base-T

Network & Communication

Layer Supported: 2

Management & Protocols

Manageable: Yes

Management:

Cisco Smart Install  

QoS

VLAN  

RMON  

CLI

Cisco Network Assistant

CiscoWorks LAN Management Solution (LMS)  

Cisco Auto Smartports

SNMP v1, v2, v3

Telnet

Syslog

DHCP

Memory

Standard Memory: 128 MB

Memory Technology: DRAM

Flash Memory: 64 MB

Power Description

PoE Port: Yes

Power Source: AC Adapter

Redundant Power Supply:
No

Physical Characteristics

Form Factor: Desktop



Wall Mountable

Height: 1.8"

Width: 10.6"

Depth: 7.6"

Weight (Approximate): 3.30 lb

Miscellaneous

Green Compliant: Yes

Green Compliance  

Certificate/Authority:
RoHS-6

200+

Countries we Sold

18,000+

Customers Trusted

$20,000,000

Inventory Available

50%-98%

Off Global List Price

100%

Safe Online Shopping

Want to Buy

Order Now Get a Quote

Why Gntme.com

As a leading network hardware supplier, Gntme.com focuses on original new ICT equipment of Cisco,  Huawei, HPE, Dell, 

Hikvision, Juniper, Fortinet, etc.

Contact Us

Email:- sales@gntme.com

Contact:- +971 4 2409 998

WhatsApp:- +971503841786

Skype:- imrank211
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